

Calix Announces Upcoming Investor Events

May 2, 2024

SAN JOSE, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May 2, 2024-- Calix, Inc. (NYSE: CALX) today announced that Calix management will participate in the upcoming investor events:

Event: Date: Presentation time: Participants:	Needham Technology & Media Conference (virtual) May 16, 2024 2:15 p.m. Eastern Time / 11:15 a.m. Pacific Time Chairman, Carl Russo; CFO, Cory Sindelar
Event: Date: Location: Presentation time: Participants:	J.P. Morgan Annual Global Technology, Media and Communications Conference May 22, 2024 The Westin Copley Place, Boston 9:20 a.m. Eastern Time President & CEO, Michael Weening; CFO, Cory Sindelar
Event: Date: Location: Meeting Availability: Participants:	TD Cowen Technology, Media & Telecom Conference May 29, 2024 Lotte New York Palace, New York City 8:30 a.m. – 3:25 p.m. Eastern Time CFO, Cory Sindelar
Event: Date: Location: Presentation time: Participants:	Jefferies Software Conference May 30, 2024 The Resort at Pelican Hill, Newport Coast, CA 2:00 p.m. Pacific Time Chairman, Carl Russo; CFO, Cory Sindelar
Event: Date: Location: Meeting Availability: Participants:	Bank of America Technology Conference June 4, 2024 The Westin St. Francis Hotel, San Francisco 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Pacific Time Chairman, Carl Russo; CFO, Cory Sindelar
Event: Date: Presentation Time: Participants:	Rosenblatt Securities Age of Al Technology Summit (virtual) June 12, 2024 9:00 a.m. Eastern Time / 6:00 a.m. Pacific Time Chairman, Carl Russo; CFO, Cory Sindelar

Institutional investors interested in a meeting should contact their representative at the host firms, or email Calix investor relations at InvestorRelations@calix.com. A webcast of the chat sessions, where available, will be accessible in the investor relations section of the Company's website at https://investor-relations.calix.com.

About Calix

Calix. Inc. (NYSE: CALX) – Calix is a cloud and appliance-based platform and managed services company. Broadband service providers leverage the Calix broadband platform, cloud, and managed services to simplify operations, engagement, and service; innovate for their consumer, business, and municipal subscribers; and grow their business and the communities they serve.

Our end-to-end platform and managed services democratize the use of data—enabling our customers of any size to operate efficiently, acquire subscribers, and deliver exceptional experiences. Calix is dedicated to driving continuous improvement in partnership with our growing ecosystem to support the transformation of our customers and their communities.

Category: Financial

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20240502923978/en/

Investor Inquiries: Jim Fanucchi VP, Investor Relations InvestorRelations@calix.com (408) 404-5400

Source: Calix, Inc.